
WOMEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Women's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 156.0 145.0 0

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 156.0 135.0 0

3 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.4 130.0 0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 154.1 125.0 0

5 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 156.0 125.0 0

6 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 120.0 0

7 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 153.8 110.0 0

8 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 155.0 110.0 0

9 Meredith  Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 105.0 0

10 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 154.4 105.0 0

11 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.4 105.0 0

12 Mya Williams Shawnee Mission West 155.0 105.0 0

13 Emelyn Rivera Ruskin High School 156.0 100.0 0

14 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 149.0 95.0 0

Women's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 156.0 250.0 0

2 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 156.0 250.0 0

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 154.1 235.0 0

4 Mya Williams Shawnee Mission West 155.0 225.0 0

5 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.4 210.0 0

6 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 149.0 200.0 0

7 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 153.8 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 154.4 200.0 0

9 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.4 200.0 0

10 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 200.0 0

11 Meredith  Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 185.0 0

12 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 155.0 175.0 0

13 Emelyn Rivera Ruskin High School 156.0 160.0 0

14 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 156.0 0 0

Women's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 156.0 165.0 0

2 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 149.0 145.0 0

3 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.4 145.0 0

4 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 145.0 0

5 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 156.0 145.0 0

6 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 154.1 135.0 0

7 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.4 135.0 0

8 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 153.8 120.0 0

9 Meredith  Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 115.0 0

10 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 155.0 115.0 0

11 Mya Williams Shawnee Mission West 155.0 110.0 0

12 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 154.4 105.0 0

13 Emelyn Rivera Ruskin High School 156.0 90.0 0

14 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 156.0 0 0

Women's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 156.0 550.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 156.0 520.0 8

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 154.1 495.0 6

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.4 485.0 4

5 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 465.0 2

6 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 149.0 440.0 1

7 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 154.4 440.0 0

8 Mya Williams Shawnee Mission West 155.0 440.0 0

9 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 153.8 430.0 0

10 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 154.4 410.0 0

11 Meredith  Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 405.0 0

12 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 155.0 400.0 0

13 Emelyn Rivera Ruskin High School 156.0 350.0 0

14 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 156.0 145.0 0


